
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

205 

228 

275 

223 

285 

218 

211 

200 

222 

207 

216 

Name 

Takeharu Nakamori 

Amin Norzillan 

Arvin Esmaeili 

Jon Lee 

Yeo Hong Yang 

Thaddeus Lee 

Hariharan 

Pavan 

Alan Kwek 

Kevin Pang 

Ben Grimes 

Class 

Senior DVS 

Senior DVS 

Senior DVS 

Senior DVS 

Senior DVS 

Senior DVS 

Senior DVS 

Senior DVS 

Senior DVS 

Senior DVS 

Senior DVS 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

5 

Diff 

0.991 

4.877 

14.542 

14.979 

16.965 

18.072 

20.204 

23.306 

1 Lap 

15 Laps 

Total Tm 

14:57.168 

14:58.159 

15:02.045 

15:11.710 

15:12.147 

15:14.133 

15:15.240 

15:17.372 

15:20.474 

14:59.720 

3:57.916 

Best Tm 

44.228 

44.256 

44.309 

44.853 

44.409 

44.229 

44.573 

44.461 

44.985 

46.343 

45.069 

Status Addl2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.991 

Avg. Speed 

77.042 

Best Lap Tm 

44.228 

Best Speed 

78.141 

Best Lap by 

205 - Takeharu Nakamori 
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STC ROK CUP 2015 Round 2 

4.Senior DVS 

Final 

Race (20 Laps) started at 19:14:53 

KF1 Karting Circuit 0.960 km 
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