C RC	ok cu	P 2015 Round 2							Sorted on Laps
1.Senior DVS					KF1 Karting Circuit 0.960 km				
inal				30/5/2015 11:22 AM					
ace (20 Lap	s) started at 19:14:53					678	62	10 C C
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Status	Addl2
1	205	Takeharu Nakamori	Senior DVS	20		14:57.168	44.228		
2	228	Amin Norzillan	Senior DVS	20	0.991	14:58.159	44.256		
3	275	Arvin Esmaeili	Senior DVS	20	4.877	15:02.045	44.309		
4	223	Jon Lee	Senior DVS	20	14.542	15:11.710	44.853		
5	285	Yeo Hong Yang	Senior DVS	20	14.979	15:12.147	44.409		
6	218	Thaddeus Lee	Senior DVS	20	16.965	15:14.133	44.229		
7	211	Hariharan	Senior DVS	20	18.072	15:15.240	44.573		
8	200	Pavan	Senior DVS	20	20.204	15:17.372	44.461		
9	222	Alan Kwek	Senior DVS	20	23.306	15:20.474	44.985		
10	207	Kevin Pang	Senior DVS	19	1 Lap	14:59.720	46.343		
10									

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.991	77.042	44.228	78.141	205 - Takeharu Nakamori	
Chief of Timing & Scoring				Orbits	
Race Director					
				www.mylaps.com	